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                                                  Meetings:  2nd & 4th Tuesdays (except July & December), 

                                                                  Spokane Valley Eagles, E. 16801 Sprague 

Important notes 
The location of the May meeting has been changed to the Argonne Library because of a schedule conflict at the     

Eagles. This is for the May meeting only. 

Address: 4322 North Argonne Road  
From I-90, take the Argonne exit. Go north on Argonne, through Millwood, and cross the Spokane River. 

Turn right on Upriver Drive. The library is on the southeast corner of Argonne and Upriver Drive. 

Program  
Join us for a large auction of 100 lots of US stamps. The lots are owned by the club and we will have both 

loud and silent auctions. One of the featured lots is a 1926 White Plains souvenir sheet (catalogue value of 

$600, with a $120 opening bid). See the complete list of lots on pages 2-4. This is the program for the May 

meeting. 

Time: 5:00 to 8:00 PM. The auction starts at 5:30 sharp 

 Welcome to new member  Wayne Davis! 

 Wayne lives in Pomeroy and collects US first day covers, bird topicals, and worldwide stamps. 

June 11 Board Meeting and Stamp Mixture Night, 6:30 PM 
Purchase stamps from mixtures and worldwide collections that the club continues to buy. These include a batch of 

albums to sort through at only 8 cents each or 175 for $10. New material is added frequently.  

 

 

May 28 Meeting at Argonne LibraryMay 28 Meeting at Argonne LibraryMay 28 Meeting at Argonne Library 
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2024 Officers 

President            J Palmer   

Vice President          Ken Owens  

Secretary                   Bill Ailes 

Treasurer                   Ken Rehfeld 

Director                     Terry Killinger  
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Club US Auction Lots for the May 28 Meeting (1) (* = loud auction lots) 

Lot # Description Catalogue value Minimum bid 

8251 * Scott 630, White Plains Souvenir Sheet, with extra singles $600.00 $120.00 

8252 Scott 730-31Century of Progress Souvenir Sheets $45.00 $10.00 

8253 Scott 735, 750, 751 Trans Mississippi Exhibition Souvenir Sheets $57.50 $11.00 

8254 Scott 331-468 Washington-Franklin issues assortment $122.50 $24.00 

8255 * Scott 264-75, 279-84 regular issues $194.65 $30.00 

8256 * Scott 658-79, Kansas- Nebraska overprints, some stuck to mounts. $543.00 $50.00 

8257 * Scott 551-66, 622-23, mint regular issues $254.95 $50.00 

8258 Scott 424-39, Washington-Franklins, used $73.05 $14.00 

8259 Scott 859-88, Famous Americans issue $34.00 $7.00 

8260 Scott 319-686 assortment $86.05 $15.00 

8261 Scott 285, 287, 288, Trans-Mississippi issues $57.00 $10.00 

8262 Scott 704-15 Washington Bicentennial issue, mint $32.50 $6.50 

8263 Scott 498-518 used Washington Franklins (missing 500, 505, 513) $16.50 $3.00 

8264 Scott 658-79, Kansas- Nebraska overprints, broken sets $189.40 $20.00 

8265 Scott 614-16, Huguenot-Walloon Tercentenary, MH $22.40 $4.00 

8266 * Scott 260, used 50 cent 1894 issue $140.00 $28.00 

8267 Scott 310, used 50 cent 1902-03 issue $37.50 $8.00 

8268 * Scott 479-80, used perf 10 Madison & Marshall $2.00 and $5.00 $75.00 $15.00 

8269 * Scott 397-400a, used Panama-Pacific Expo, perf 12 $55.50 $11.00 

8270 * Scott 401-04, used Panama-Pacific Expo, perf 10 $104.75 $20.00 

8271 * Scott 548-50, MH & MNH, Pilgrim Tercentenary $56.50 $11.00 

8272 Scott 294-97, 299, used Pan-American Expo, part set $73.50 $15.00 

8273 * Scott 117, used 12 cent, 1869 issue $130.00 $25.00 

8274 * Scott 230-38, used Columbian Exposition, 1 to 15 cent $164.75 $30.00 

8275 * Scott 285-90, used Trans-Mississippi, 1 to 10 cent $142.25 $25.00 

8276 Scott 537, Victory issue, MNH $20.00 $4.00 

8277 Scott 331-37, Washington-Franklins, used $17.25 $3.50 

8278 Scott 510, MPG, and 513, MNH, Franklins $36.00 $7.00 

8279 * Scott 112, 1869 Franklin issue, used $140.00 $25.00 

8280 * Scott 113, 1869 Post Horse issue, used $90.00 $18.00 

8281 Scott 114, 1869 Locomotive issue, used $20.00 $4.00 

8282 * Scott 113-14, 116-17, 1869, space fillers $347.50 $20.00 

8283 Scott 205, 216, Garfield, used $35.00 $7.00 

8284 Scott 215, Jackson, used $27.50 $5.00 

8285 Scott 248-52, Washington set, used $50.50 $7.50 
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Lot # Description Catalogue value Minimum bid 

8286 Scott 211, Jackson, used $25.00 $5.00 

8287 * Scott 610-12, MNH, MNH, MH, Harding 2 cent types $25.10 $5.00 

8288 Scott 300-07, regular issue part set, used $23.00 $4.00 

8289 * Scott 654-56, mint; 656, pair, MNH, Electric light issue $62.20 $12.00 

8290 * Scott 63, 1 cent Franklin, used $50.00 $10.00 

8291 * Scott 68, 10 cent Washington, used $60.00 $12.00 

8292 * Scott 69, 12 cent Washington, used $100.00 $20.00 

8293 Scott 73, 2 cent Jackson, used $65.00 $10.00 

8294 Scott 76, 5 cent Jefferson, lower-right corner damage $120.00 $10.00 

8295 * Scott 93 2 cent Jackson, grill, used $60.00 $12.00 

8296 Scott 94, 3 cent Washington, grill, used $10.00 $5.00 

8297 Scott 532, 2 cent Washington, type IV, imperf., MH $32.50 $6.00 

8298 Scott 145, I cent Franklin, used $20.00 $4.00 

8299 Scott 179, 5 cent  Taylor, used $27.50 $5.00 

8300 Scott 303, 4 cent Grant, MH $55.00 $10.00 

8301 * Scott C1, 6 cent airmail, MNH $120.00 $25.00 

8302 * Scott C1, 6 cent airmail, MH $60.00 $12.00 

8303 * Scott C1-3, 6, 16, and 24 cent, airmails, used $100.00 $20.00 

8304 Scott C3 airmail, 24 cent airmail, MH $70.00 $15.00 

8305 Scott C4, 8 cent airmail, MH $20.00 $5.00 

8306 Scott C5, 16 cent airmail, used $30.00 $6.00 

8307 Scott C5-6, 16 and 24 cent airmails, used $60.00 $12.00 

8308 * Scott C2, 4-6, 16, 8, 16, and 24 cent airmails, used $110.00 $22.00 

8309 Scott C24, 30 cent airmail, MNH $12.00 $3.00 

8310 * Scott C18, 50 cent Baby Zeppelin airmail, MNH $47.50 $10.00 

8311 Scott RW7, Duck stamp, used, tear damage $45.00 $4.00 

8312 * Scott RW7, Duck stamp, Mint, corner damage $225.00 $15.00 

8313 Scott RW8, Duck stamp, used $45.00 $7.50 

8314 * Scott RW9, Duck stamp, MH  $225.00 $30.00 

8315 Scott RW13, 15, 18 Duck stamps, used $45.00 $9.00 

8316 Scott RW21-23, 25, Duck stamps, used $48.00 $9.00 

8317 Scott RW22,Duck stamp, MH $95.00 $18.00 

8318 Scott RW23, 25-26, Duck stamps, used $34.00 $6.00 

8319 * Scott RW26, Duck stamp, MH $125.00 $20.00 

8320 Scott RW32, 42, 45, 40, 44, Duck stamps, used $37.00 $7.00 

Club US Auction Lots for the May 28 Meeting (2) (* = loud auction lots) 
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Lot # Description Catalogue value Minimum bid 

8321 * Scott E7, Special Delivery, plate single, MNH $65.00 $13.00 

8322 Scott K1, Shanghai China overprint, damaged $70.00 $7.00 

8323 Scott F1, 10 cent Registration stamp, used $15.00 $4.00 

8324 * Scott J70-72, 1930 Postage Dues, MNH $60.75 $12.00 

8325 K799-103, Western Union Telegraph stamps $15.00 $4.00 

8326 Selection of 30 covers and postcards, 1890s to 1920 ? $12.50 

8327 * Oct. 17, 1888 Tacoma, Washington Territory cover, front only ? $7.00 

8328 Christmas Banking Club cover, letter, and banking book ? $10.00 

8329 * Ca. 1944 US stamp album, half-size pages $200.00+ $25.00 

8330 USPS Year sets, 1973, 1982, 1983, 1984 $40.00 $8.00 

8331 * Celebrate the Century, complete set, 1900-1990, MNH, $48.90 face $123.00 $35.00 

8332 Assortment of 3 Clipper covers from Honolulu ? $5.00 

8333 Scott 749, Great Smoky Mountains, plate block of 6, MNH $30.00 $7.00 

8334 Scott 2559, 2697, 2765, 2938, FDC & MNH sheets $77.50 $15.00 

8335 Selection of Airmail stamps, mint and used $25.00 $5.00 

8336 * Scott E1-6, E8, E10, E12, used; E13-21, mostly mint, Spec. Delivery $372.50 $75.00 

8337 Scott E15-18, Special Delivery mint plate blocks $33.75 $7.00 

8338 * Scott Q1-12 Parcel Post stamps, used; 50 cent is damaged $207.65 $25.00 

8339 Scott 3288-92, Arctic Animals, FDC, set of 6 $9.50 $2.50 

8340 Scott 3854-56, Lewis & Clark Bicentennial pane, MNH $58.50 $12.50 

8341 Scott 3910, Masterworks of Modern Architecture sheet, MNH $11.00 $4.00 

8342 Scott 3203, Cinco de Mayo sheet, MNH, $6.40 face $13.00 $5.00 

8343 Scott 3105, Endangered Species sheet , MNH, $4.50 face $12.00 $4.00 

8344 Scott 3151, American Dolls sheet, MNH, $4.80 face $13.50 $4.00 

8345 Scott 3209, Trans-Mississippi reissue, sheet, MNH, $3.80 face $9.50 $4.00 

8346 Scott 3293, Sonoran Desert, sheet, MNH, $3.30 face $8.00 $3.00 

8347 Scott 3069, Georgia O’Keefe, sheet, MNH, $4.80 face $15.00 $4.00 

8348 * Scott J1-3, Postage Dues, used $45.00 $9.00 

8349 Scott QE1-4, Special Handling, MH $28.00 $5.00 

8350 Selection of first day covers $25.00 $4.00 

Club US Auction Lots for the May 28 Meeting (3) (* = loud auction lots) 


